
LOT 9 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1018-2280, WD 1141-2758, WD 1

CARRUTHERS STEVEN DAVID/CARRUTHERS LESLIE
330 SW CREEKSIDE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-109
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06
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2,156
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0

291,015
0

291,015
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0

294,228

1487/101 3/23/2023 WD U I 30 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SW CREEKSIDE LLC

CARRUTHERS STEVEN D

1141/2758 1/30/2008 WD Q I 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COREY F BANNISTER

SW CREEKSIDE LLC
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000047396 Roof Replacement 19,971 06/06/2023

21109 SFR 353 09/26/2003

HX Base Yr

330 SW CREEKSIDE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,415 118.8000 133.06 321,340 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1981

BAS 1,981 100 1,981 208,238

FGR 600 55 330 34,689

FOP 95 30 28 2,944

FOP 252 30 76 7,989

2,928 2,415 253,859

BAS= W24 N4 FOP= N12 W21 S12 E21$ W21 S4 W22 S32 E23 N8 FOP=
E19 N5 W19 S5$ N5 E19 S13 E25 N7 FGR= E24 N25 W24 S25$ N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,078.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,156

2,156

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


